LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022
OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

OucumnnvHa 18 XXenu/F, 200m CnobogHo/Free OTBOpeHo/Open
16.07.2022 Pesyntature
HesBaHnuHn MKD OTBOpeHo/Open 2:00.52 AHactacuja borgaHoBcka MKD Pvo (BRA) 08.08.2016
He3saHnyHn MKD K 2:05.58 BecHa CTojaHOBCKa
HessaHnyHu MKD P 2:08.29 BecHa CTojaHOBCKa
HessaHnyHn MKD PP 2:15.60 BecHa CTojaHOBCKa
He3saHnyHun MKD - 10 2:24.10 MwpjaHa boluescka
MoeHn: FINA 2022
MecTo HP. BpemeTo lNoeHun 100m 200m
OtBOpeHo/Open
1. Jana Milkovska 06 Vardar 2018,SK 2:17.82 550 1:06.08 1:11.74
2. IvaKitanovik 07 Orion, SK 2:22.76 495 1:08.42 1:14.34
3. Jana Kostandinovska 03 Mladost 2:24.92 473
4. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost 2:25.79 465 1:10.37 1:15.42
5. Emilija Velkova 09  Neptun, SK 2:27.95 445 1:.10.54 1:17.41
6. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta Sharks, SK 2:28.17 443 1:09.65 1:18.52
7. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost 2:36.79 374 1:12.58 1:24.21
8. Bisera Atanasovska 06 Vardar, SK 2:36.85 373 1:14.77 1:22.08
9. Neda Tanurovska 08  Orion, SK 2:37.88 366 1:1450 1:23.38
10. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost 2:39.58 354 1:16.44  1:23.14
11. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018,SK 2:39.97 352 1:17.04 1:22.93
12. Milica Siljanovska 09  Beta Sharks, SK 2:40.16 351 1:15.87  1:24.29
13. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018,SK 2:40.68 347 1:17.79 1:22.89
14. Elena Nikolovska 08 Neptun, SK 2:47.76 305 1:20.46 1:27.30
15. Darija Paneva 11  Beta Sharks, SK 2:51.44 286 1:.21.78 1:29.66
16. Angelina Dzugomanova 11  Beta Sharks, SK 2:52.29 281 1:23.46  1:28.83
17. Ivana Simjanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 2:5456 271 1:23.94  1:30.62
18. Mila Blazhevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 3:01.86 239 1:25.21 1:36.65
19. Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion, SK 3:03.87 231 1:30.80 1:33.07
20. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 3:04.51 229 1:28.84 1:35.67
21. Karla Kufalo 08  Neptun, SK 3:09.87 210 1:28.33 1:41.54
22. llina Sabolik Bosh 09 Orion, SK 3:11.16 206 1:32.45 1:38.71
23. Tamara Turmakoska 10 Vardar 2018,SK 3:11.22 206 1:30.50 1:40.72
24. Sofija Gudumanovska 10  Delfin, SK 3:11.92 204 1:32.28  1:39.64
25. Ana Gjeorgievska 10 Delfin, SK 3:13.12 200 1:34.62  1:38.50
26. Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK 3:13.93 197 1:34.65 1:39.28
27. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 3:15.13 194 1:33.91 1:41.22
28. Ema Martinovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 3:22.04 174 1:37.57 1:44.47
29. Andrea Trajkova 10 Delfin, SK 3:25.51 166 1:36.22  1:49.29
30. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 3:27.15 162 1:39.74  1:47.41
31. Veronika Zasevska 05 Celicni, ST 3:28.05 160 1:42.53 1:45.52
32. Dina llijevska 11 Oktopod, SK 3:42.44 131 1:47.68 1:54.76
33. Eva Hadjispasova 13  Delfin, SK 3:59.57 104 1:56.76  2:02.81
DSQ Kalina Kuzmanovska 08  Beta Sharks, SK
Mladinci
1. Jana Milkovska 06 Vardar 2018,SK 2:17.82 550 1:06.08 1:11.74
2. Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion, SK 2:22.76 495 1:08.42 1:14.34
3. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost 2:25.79 465 1:10.37 1:15.42
4. Emilija Velkova 09  Neptun, SK 2:27.95 445 1:10.54 1:17.41
5. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta Sharks, SK 2:28.17 443 1:.09.65 1:18.52
6. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost 2:36.79 374 1:12.58 1:24.21
7. Bisera Atanasovska 06  Vardar, SK 2:36.85 373 1:14.77  1:22.08
8. Neda Tanurovska 08  Orion, SK 2:37.88 366 1:1450  1:23.38
9. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost 2:39.58 354 1:16.44 1:23.14
10. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018,SK 2:39.97 352 1:17.04 1:22.93
11. Milica Siljanovska 09  Beta Sharks, SK 2:40.16 351 1:15.87 1:24.29
12. Georgina Stavreska 11  Vardar 2018,SK 2:40.68 347 1:17.79  1:22.89
13. Elena Nikolovska 08  Neptun, SK 2:47.76 305 1:20.46  1:27.30
14. Darija Paneva 11  Beta Sharks, SK 2:51.44 286 1:21.78  1:29.66
15. Angelina Dzugomanova 11  Beta Sharks, SK 2:52.29 281 1:23.46  1:28.83
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022

OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

Oucumnnuna 18, XKeHu/F, 200m Cno6oaHo/Free, Mladinci

MecTo

16. Ivana Simjanovska

17. Mila Blazhevska

18. Teodora Stojanovska

19. Kalina Trpcevska

20. Karla Kufalo

21. llina Sabolik Bosh

22. Tamara Turmakoska

23. Sofija Gudumanovska

24. Ana Gjeorgievska

25. Mila Naskoska

26. Matea Jankoska

27. Ema Martinovska

28. Andrea Trajkova

29. Stefanija Simoska

30. Veronika Zasevska

31. Dina llijevska

32. Eva Hadjispasova
DSQ Kalina Kuzmanovska

Kadeti

1. Jana Milkovska
2. Iva Kitanovik
3. Neda Milenkovska
4. Emilija Velkova
5. Leona Velichkovska
6. Tamara Trifunovska
7. Bisera Atanasovska
8. Neda Tanurovska
9. Teodora Kolceska
10. Jana Velkovska
11. Milica Siljanovska
12. Georgina Stavreska
13. Elena Nikolovska
14. Darija Paneva
15. Angelina Dzugomanova
16. Ivana Simjanovska
17. Mila Blazhevska
18. Teodora Stojanovska
19. Kalina Trpcevska
20. Karla Kufalo
21. llina Sabolik Bosh
22. Tamara Turmakoska
23. Sofija Gudumanovska
24. Ana Gjeorgievska
25. Mila Naskoska
26. Matea Jankoska
27. Ema Martinovska
28. Andrea Trajkova
29. Stefanija Simoska
30. Dina llijevska
31. Eva Hadjispasova
DSQ Kalina Kuzmanovska

Postari pioneri

1. Neda Milenkovska
Emilija Velkova
Tamara Trifunovska
Neda Tanurovska
Teodora Kolceska

abwn

HP.

09 Beta Sharks, SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
09 Orion, SK

10 Delfin, SK

08  Neptun, SK

09 Orion, SK

10 Vardar 2018,SK
10 Delfin, SK

10 Delfin, SK

10 Delfin, SK

12 Delfin, SK

09 Beta Sharks, SK
10 Delfin, SK

10 Beta Sharks, SK
05 Celicni, ST

11 Oktopod, SK

13 Delfin, SK

08 Beta Sharks, SK

06 Vardar 2018,SK
07 Orion, SK
10 Mladost

09  Neptun, SK

06 Beta Sharks, SK
10 Mladost

06 Vardar, SK

08 Orion, SK

12 Mladost

10 Vardar 2018,SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
11 Vardar 2018,SK
08 Neptun, SK

11 Beta Sharks, SK
11 Beta Sharks, SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
09 Orion, SK

10 Delfin, SK

08 Neptun, SK

09 Orion, SK

10 Vardar 2018,SK
10 Delfin, SK

10 Delfin, SK

10 Delfin, SK

12 Delfin, SK

09 Beta Sharks, SK
10 Delfin, SK

10 Beta Sharks, SK
11 Oktopod, SK

13 Delfin, SK

08 Beta Sharks, SK

10 Mladost

09  Neptun, SK
10 Mladost

08 Orion, SK
12 Mladost

BpemeTo lNoeHun

2:54.56
3:01.86
3:03.87
3:04.51
3:09.87
3:11.16
3:11.22
3:11.92
3:13.12
3:13.93
3:15.13
3:22.04
3:25.51
3:27.15
3:28.05
3:42.44
3:59.57

2:17.82
2:22.76
2:25.79
2:27.95
2:28.17
2:36.79
2:36.85
2:37.88
2:39.58
2:39.97
2:40.16
2:40.68
2:47.76
2:51.44
2:52.29
2:54.56
3:01.86
3:03.87
3:04.51
3:09.87
3:11.16
3:11.22
3:11.92
3:13.12
3:13.93
3:15.13
3:22.04
3:25.51
3:27.15
3:42.44
3:59.57

2:25.79
2:27.95
2:36.79
2:37.88
2:39.58

271
239
231
229
210
206
206
204
200
197
194
174
166
162
160
131
104

550
495
465
445
443
374
373
366
354
352
351
347
305
286
281
271
239
231
229
210
206
206
204
200
197
194
174
166
162
131
104

465
445
374
366
354

100m 200m
1:23.94 1:30.62
1:25.21 1:36.65
1:30.80 1:33.07
1:28.84 1:35.67
1:28.33 1:41.54
1:32.45 1:38.71
1:30.50 1:40.72
1:32.28 1:39.64
1:34.62 1:38.50
1:34.65 1:39.28
1:33.91 1:41.22
1:37.57 1:44.47
1:36.22 1:49.29
1:39.74 1:47.41
1:42.53 1:45.52
1:47.68 1:54.76
1:56.76 2:02.81
1:06.08 1:11.74
1:08.42 1:14.34
1:10.37 1:15.42
1:10.54 1:17.41
1:09.65 1:18.52
1:12.58 1:24.21
1:14.77 1:22.08
1:14.50 1:23.38
1:16.44 1:23.14
1:17.04 1:22.93
1:15.87 1:24.29
1:17.79 1:22.89
1:20.46 1:27.30
1:21.78 1:29.66
1:23.46 1:28.83
1:23.94 1:30.62
1:25.21 1:36.65
1:30.80 1:33.07
1:28.84 1:35.67
1:28.33 1:41.54
1:32.45 1:38.71
1:30.50 1:40.72
1:32.28 1:39.64
1:34.62 1:38.50
1:34.65 1:39.28
1:33.91 1:41.22
1:37.57 1:44.47
1:36.22 1:49.29
1:39.74 1:47.41
1:47.68 1:54.76
1:56.76 2:02.81
1:10.37 1:15.42
1:10.54 1:17.41
1:12.58 1:24.21
1:14.50 1:23.38
1:16.44 1:23.14
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022
OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

Oucumnnuna 18, XKeHu/F, 200m Cno6oaHo/Free, Postari pioneri

MecTo HP. BpewmeTo lMoeHu 100m 200m
6. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018,SK 2:39.97 352 1:17.04 1:22.93
7. Milica Siljanovska 09  Beta Sharks, SK 2:40.16 351 1:15.87 1:24.29
8. Georgina Stavreska 11  Vardar 2018,SK 2:40.68 347 1:.17.79  1:22.89
9. Elena Nikolovska 08 Neptun, SK 2:47.76 305 1:20.46  1:27.30

10. Darija Paneva 11  Beta Sharks, SK 2:51.44 286 1:21.78  1:29.66
11. Angelina Dzugomanova 11  Beta Sharks, SK 2:52.29 281 1:23.46  1:28.83
12. Ivana Simjanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 2:5456 271 1:23.94 1:30.62
13. Mila Blazhevska 09  Beta Sharks, SK 3:01.86 239 1:25.21  1:36.65
14. Teodora Stojanovska 09  Orion, SK 3:03.87 231 1:30.80 1:33.07
15. Kalina Trpcevska 10  Delfin, SK 3:04.51 229 1:28.84  1:35.67
16. Karla Kufalo 08  Neptun, SK 3:09.87 210 1:28.33  1:41.54
17. llina Sabolik Bosh 09 Orion, SK 3:11.16 206 1:32.45 1:38.71
18. Tamara Turmakoska 10 Vardar 2018,SK 3:11.22 206 1:30.50 1:40.72
19. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Delfin, SK 3:11.92 204 1:32.28 1:39.64
20. Ana Gjeorgievska 10  Delfin, SK 3:13.12 200 1:34.62 1:38.50
21. Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK 3:13.93 197 1:34.65 1:39.28
22. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 3:15.13 194 1:33.91 1:41.22
23. Ema Martinovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 3:22.04 174 1:37.57 1:44.47
24. Andrea Trajkova 10 Delfin, SK 3:25.51 166 1:36.22 1:49.29
25. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 3:27.15 162 1:39.74  1:47.41
26. Dina llijevska 11  Oktopod, SK 3:42.44 131 1:47.68 1:54.76
27. Eva Hadjispasova 13  Delfin, SK 3:59.57 104 1:56.76  2:02.81
DSQ Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta Sharks, SK

Pomledi pionei

1. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost 2:25.79 465 1:10.37 1:15.42
2. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost 2:36.79 374 1:12.58 1:24.21
3. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost 2:39.58 354 1:.16.44 1:23.14
4. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018,SK 2:39.97 352 1:17.04  1:22.93
5. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018,SK 2:40.68 347 1:17.79  1:22.89
6. Darija Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 2:51.44 286 1:21.78  1:29.66
7. Angelina Dzugomanova 11  Beta Sharks, SK 2:52.29 281 1:23.46  1:28.83
8. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 3:04.51 229 1:28.84 1:35.67
9. Tamara Turmakoska 10 Vardar 2018,SK 3:11.22 206 1:30.50 1:40.72
10. Sofija Gudumanovska 10  Delfin, SK 3:11.92 204 1:32.28 1:39.64
11. Ana Gjeorgievska 10  Delfin, SK 3:13.12 200 1:34.62  1:38.50
12. Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK 3:13.93 197 1:34.65 1:39.28
13. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 3:15.13 194 1:33.91 1:41.22
14. Andrea Trajkova 10 Delfin, SK 3:25.51 166 1:36.22 1:49.29
15. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 3:27.15 162 1:39.74 1:47.41
16. Dina llijevska 11  Oktopod, SK 3:42.44 131 1:47.68 1:54.76
17. Eva Hadjispasova 13  Delfin, SK 3:59.57 104 1:56.76  2:02.81
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